August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

June

28,29
30

4
21

3
18
19

7
21,22,23
30

St. Paul's Catholic School

2018-2019 School Calendar

TW
TH

-

w
W,TH,F
F

24,25,26,27,28,31 M-M

24
25
28
27-31

1,2

18

1
5
18,19,22

27
31

T
TH

F

M
S,M,T,W,TH

F,S
w
M

TH

TH,F,M

-nzé

No School- Teacher In-Service
No School- Teacher In-Service am
Open House 4:00-6:00pm

1* Day of School
No School- Teacher Diocesan Convention

Early Release- Staff Meeting 1:15-4:00pm
No School-Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences Noon-8pm
No School- Teacher In-Service 8:30-2:30pm

End of 1° Quarter
No School- Thanksgiving Break
No School- Teacher In-Service

No School-Christmas Break

No School- Christmas Break
No School- Teacher In-Service
No School- Teacher In-Service
End of 2" Quarter

Catholic School’s Week

Catholic School’s Week
Early Release- Staff Meeting 1:15-4:00pm
No School- Vacation Day

Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30-8:00pm
No School- Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences 9:30-11am
Teacher In-Service 12:00-3:00pm

End of 3 Quarter
No School- Teacher Diocesan Convention
No School- Easter Break

Early Release- Staff Meeting 1:15-4:00pm
No School- Memorial Day

Last Day of School- End of 4™ Quarter

No School-Teacher In-Service

*Calendaris subjecttochange *

5/18/2018



