St. Paul's Catholic School 2018-2019 School Calendar

August	28, 29 30	T,W TH	No School- Teacher In-Service No School- Teacher In-Service am Open House 4:00-6:00pm
September	4	T	1 st Day of School
	21	F	No School- Teacher Diocesan Convention
October	3	W	Early Release- Staff Meeting 1:15-4:00pm
	18	T	No School-Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences Noon-8pm
	19	F	No School- Teacher In-Service 8:30-2:30pm
November	7	W	End of 1 st Quarter
	21,22,23	W,TH,F	No School- Thanksgiving Break
	30	F	No School- Teacher In-Service
December	24,25,26,27,28,31 M-M		No School-Christmas Break
January	1	T	No School- Christmas Break
	24	TH	No School- Teacher In-Service
	25	F	No School- Teacher In-Service
	28	M	End of 2 nd Quarter
	27-31	S,M,T,W,TH	Catholic School's Week
February	1,2	F,S	Catholic School's Week
	6	W	Early Release- Staff Meeting 1:15-4:00pm
	18	M	No School- Vacation Day
March	7 8	TH F	Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30-8:00pm No School- Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences 9:30-11am Teacher In-Service 12:00-3:00pm
April	1	M	End of 3 rd Quarter
	5	F	No School- Teacher Diocesan Convention
	18,19,22	TH,F,M	No School- Easter Break
May	1	W	Early Release- Staff Meeting 1:15-4:00pm
	27	M	No School- Memorial Day
	31	F	Last Day of School- End of 4 th Quarter
June	3	M	No School-Teacher In-Service

^{*}Calendar is subject to change *